LM3670
Miniature Step-Down DC-DC Converter for Ultra Low
Voltage Circuits
General Description
The LM3670 step-down DC-DC converter is optimized for
powering ultra-low voltage circuits from a single Li-Ion cell or
3 cell NiMH/NiCd batteries. It provides up to 350 mA load
current, over an input voltage range from 2.5V to 5.5V. There

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
Voltage Option
(V)
Order Number
(Level 95)
SPEC
Package Marking
Supplied As
(#/reel)
3.3 LM3670MF-3.3 NOPB SDEB 1000
LM3670MFX-3.3 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-3.3 1000
LM3670MFX-3.3 3000
2.5 LM3670MF-2.5 NOPB SDDB 1000
LM3670MFX-2.5 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-2.5 1000
LM3670MFX-2.5 3000
1.875 LM3670MF-1.875 NOPB SEFB 1000
LM3670MFX-1.875 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.875 1000
LM3670MFX-1.875 3000
1.8 * LM3670MF-1.8 NOPB SDCB 1000
LM3670MFX-1.8 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.8 1000
LM3670MFX-1.8 3000
1.6 LM3670MF-1.6 NOPB SDBB 1000
LM3670MFX-1.6 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.6 1000
LM3670MFX-1.6 3000
1.5 LM3670MF-1.5 NOPB S82B 1000
LM3670MFX-1.5 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.5 1000
LM3670MFX-1.5 3000
1.2 LM3670MF-1.2 NOPB SCZB 1000
LM3670MFX-1.2 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.2 1000
LM3670MFX-1.2 3000
Adjustable * LM3670MF-ADJ NOPB SDFB 1000
LM3670MFX-ADJ NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-ADJ 1000
LM3670MFX-ADJ 3000
*Released. Samples available.
LM